STATEMENT

FPduTOIT.=

ACCOUNT: JMOVEA
MOVE ANALYTICS CC

TRANSPORT

SUITE 66 DATE P.0.BOX 24989 TEL: +264-61-294 5000
PRIVATE BAG X3019 29 Feb 16 \KIVATA?I;,CA)EK FAX: +264-61-239 510
PAARL PAGE: 1

VAT Reg. Number: 4110255892

DATE TYPE DOCUMENT NUMBER DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
08/12/15 IN 2454694 218.40 218.40
04/02/16 PY PY000030528 218.40 0.00
08/12/15 IN 2454696 218.40 218.40
04/02/16 PY PY000030528 218.40 0.00
08/12/15 IN 2454732 218.40 218.40
04/02/16 PY PY000030528 218.40 0.00
09/12/15 IN 2454934 110.79 110.79
04/02/16 PY PY000030528 110.79 0.00
15/12/15 IN 2455741 81.96 81.96
04/02/16 PY PY000030528 81.96 0.00
156/12/15 IN 2455743 88.87 88.87
04/02/16 PY PY000030528 88.87 0.00
16/12/15 IN 2456061 335.56 335.56
04/02/16 PY PY000030528 335.56 0.00
17/12/15 IN 2456321 3649.79 3649.79
04/02/16 PY PY000030528 3649.79 0.00
18/12/15 IN 2456695 744.75 744.75
04/02/16 PY PY000030528 744.75 0.00
31/12/15 IN 2457342 57.99 57.99
311215 IN 2457343 70.12 128.11
31/12/15 IN 2458001 218.40 346.51
31/112/15 IN 2458002 218.40 564.91
3112115 IN 2458019 364.79 929.70
12/01/16 IN 2458471 839.74 1769.44
13/01/16 IN 2458902 335.54 2104.98
13/01/16 IN 2458904 274.21 2379.19
13/01/16 IN 2458905 1767.55 4146.74
13/01/16 IN 2458908 274.84 4421.58
13/01/16 IN 2458909 1080.77 5 502.35
14/01/16 IN 2459078 700.85 6 203.20
18/01/16 IN 2459935 364.77 6 567.97
18/01/16 IN 2459990 61.77 6 629.74
20/01/16 IN 2460690 218.40 6 848.14
20/01/16 IN 2460796 156.02 7 004.16
20/01/16 IN 2460900 238.61 724277
25/01/16 IN 2461774 744.69 7 987.46
25/01/16 IN 2462090 218.40 8 205.86
25/01/16 IN 2462095 335.54 8 541.40
25/01/16 IN 2462102 569.34 9110.74
25/01/16 IN 2462112 218.40 9329.14
25/01/16 IN 2462144 156.02 9485.16
28/01/16 IN 2462677 56.56 1 9541.72
28/01/16 IN 2462807 900.60 10 442.32
05/02/16 IN 2463590 9107.72 19 550.04
06/02/16 IN 2463682 613.18 20 163.22
06/02/16 IN 2463716 218.40 20 381.62
09/02/16 IN 2464147 604.72 20 986.34
10/02/16 IN 2464381 153.47 21 139.81

ET.X=#
COURIERS
Johannesburg Cape Town Tsumeb Walvis Bay Keetmanshoop

Tel: +27-11-578 9901
Fax: +27-11-578 9925

Tel: +27-21-949 2177
Fax: +27-21-946 4508

Tel: +264-67-22 1100
Fax: +264-67-22 1123

Tel: +264-64-20 0848
Fax: +264-64-20 4636

Tel +264-63-22 5324
Fax: +264-63-22 5326
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MOVE ANALYTICS CC
SUITE 66 DATE P.0.BOX 24989 TEL: +264-61-294 5000
PRIVATE BAG X3019 29 Feb 16 WINDHOEK FAX: +264-61-239 510
PAARL NAMIBIA
PAGE: 2
VAT Reg. Number: 4110255892
DATE TYPE DOCUMENT NUMBER DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE

11/02/16 IN 2464599 788.59 21 928.40
15/02/16 IN 2465348 698.15 22 626.55
15/02/16 IN 2465520 84.47 22711.02
15/02/16 IN 2465521 140.78 22 851.80
16/02/16 IN 2465737 331.62 23 183.42
16/02/16 IN 2466136 218.40 23 401.82
17/02/16 IN 2466234 201.40 23 603.22
18/02/16 IN 2466359 218.40 23 821.62
23/02/16 IN 2467112 218.40 24 040.02
23/02/16 IN 2467122 218.40 24 258.42
25/02/16 IN 2467681 194.12 24 452.54
25/02/16 IN 2467895 375.10 24 827.64

120+ Days 90 Days 60 Days 30 Days Current Total Balance

0.00 0.00 929.70 9512.62 14 385.32 24 827 .64
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